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•   Lincoln   •   Horncastle   •   Skegness

•   Skegness   •   Horncastle   •   Lincoln

SUNDAY and Bank Holidays 

56 56 56 56 56

Lincoln Bus Station 0900 1100 1600 1800 2000

Lincoln County Hospital 0908 1108 1608 1806 2006

Sudbrooke Lane End 0920 1120 1620 1815 2015

Langworth Cross Roads 0923 1123 1623 1818 2018

Wragby Post Office 0931 1131 1631 1826 2026

Hatton Post Office 0937 1137 1637 1832 2032

Baumber Red Lion 0941 1141 1641 1836 2036

Horncastle Jubilee Way 0949 1149 1649 1844 2044

Horncastle Jubilee Way 0950 1150 1650 1845 2045

High Toynton Cross Roads 0955 1155 1655 1850 2049

Hagworthingham 1004 1204 1704 1859 2055

Raithby 1008 1208 1708 1903 2059

Spilsby Market Place 1015 1215 1715 1910 2106

Partney Red Lion 1021 1221 1721 1916 2111

Candlesby Cross Roads 1025 1225 1725 1920 2115

Burgh Le Marsh Bell Hotel 1035 1235 1735 1930 2122

South View Park Entrance 1039 1239 1739 1934 2125

Skegness Interchange 1055 1255 1755 1950 2135

Key

MF  Monday to Friday only  
S       Saturday only

■■  Through passengers change buses at Jubilee Way stop in Horncastle

MONDAY TO SATURDAY (excluding Bank Holidays) 

56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56

MF MF S S MF

Lincoln Bus Station 0600 0700 – 0800 0835 – 0900

then 
at 

these 
mins 
past

00

until

1500 1620 1720 1800 1900 2000 2100

Lincoln County Hospital 0606 0708 – 0808 0843 – 0908 08 1508 1628 1728 1808 1908 2006 2106

Sudbrooke Lane End 0613 0720 – 0820 0855 – 0920 20 1520 1640 1740 1820 1920 2015 2115

Langworth Cross Roads 0616 0723 – 0823 0858 – 0923 23 1523 1643 1743 1823 1923 2018 2118

Wragby Post Office 0623 0731 – 0831 0906 – 0931 31 1531 1651 1751 1831 1931 2026 2126

Hatton Post Office 0631 0737 – 0837 – – 0937 37 1537 1657 1757 1837 1937 2032 2132

Baumber Red Lion 0636 0741 – 0841 – – 0941 41 1541 1701 1801 1841 1941 2036 2136

Horncastle Jubilee Way 0641 0749 – 0849 – – 0949 49 1549 1714 1814 1849 1949 2044 2144

■■

Horncastle Jubilee Way 0650 0750 – 0850 – – 0950

then 
at 

these 
mins 
past

50

until

1550 1715 1815 1850 1950 2045 2145

High Toynton Cross Roads 0655 0755 – 0855 – – 0955 55 1555 1720 1820 1855 1955 2049 2149

Hagworthingham 0704 0804 – 0904 – – 1004 04 1604 1729 1829 1904 2004 2055 2155

Raithby Red Lion Inn 0708 0808 – 0908 – – 1008 08 1608 1733 1833 1908 2008 2059 2159

Spilsby Market Place 0715 0815 0815 0915 – 0915 1015 15 1615 1740 1840 1915 2015 2106 2206

Partney Red Lion 0721 0821 0821 0921 – 0921 1021 21 1621 1746 1846 1921 2021 2111 2211

Candlesby Cross Roads 0725 0825 0825 0925 – 0925 1025 25 1625 1750 1850 1925 2025 2115 2215

Burgh Le Marsh Bell Hotel 0735 0835 0835 0935 – 0935 1035 35 1635 1800 1900 1935 2035 2122 2222

South View Park Entrance 0739 0839 0839 0939 – 0939 1039 39 1639 1804 1904 1939 2039 2125 2225

Skegness Interchange 0750 0855 0855 0955 – 0955 1055 55 1655 1820 1920 1955 2055 2135 2235

MONDAY TO SATURDAY (excluding Bank Holidays) 

56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56

MF MF S MF S S MF SH

Skegness Interchange 0530 0600 0600 0630 0650 0700 0740 0840 – 0900

then 
at 

these 
mins 
past

00

until

1700 1810 1910

South View Park Entrance 0535 0605 0605 0635 0655 0705 0748 0848 – 0908 08 1708 1818 1918

Burgh Le Marsh Bell Hotel 0538 0610 0610 0640 0700 0710 0753 0853 – 0913 13 1713 1823 1923

Candlesby Cross Roads 0543 0616 0616 0646 0706 0716 0759 0859 – 0919 19 1719 1829 1929

Partney Red Lion 0548 0621 0621 0651 0711 0721 0806 0906 – 0926 26 1726 1836 1936

Spilsby Market Place 0554 0627 0627 0657 0717 0727 0812 0912 – 0932 32 1732 1842 1942

Raithby 0559 0632 0632 0702 0722 0732 – – – 0939 39 1739 1849 1949

Hagworthingham 0605 0637 0637 0707 0727 0737 – – – 0945 45 1745 1855 1955

High Toynton Cross Roads 0609 0641 0641 0711 0731 0741 – – – 0950 50 1750 1900 2000

Horncastle Market Place 0613 0645 0645 0715 0735 0745 – – – 0957 57 1757 1907 2007

■■

Horncastle Market Place 0615 0650 0650 0725 0745 0745 – – – 0958

then 
at 

these 
mins 
past

58

until

1758 1908 2008

Baumber Red Lion 0620 0658 0658 0731 0751 0751 – – – 1004 04 1804 1914 2014

Hatton Post Office 0624 0703 0703 0736 0756 0756 – – – 1009 09 1809 1919 2019

Wragby Post Office 0632 0711 0711 0745 0805 0805 – – 0918 1018 18 1818 1928 2028

Langworth Cross Roads 0638 0718 0718 0752 0812 0812 – – 0925 1025 25 1825 1935 2035

Sudbrooke Lane End 0641 0721 0721 0755 0815 0815 – – 0928 1028 28 1828 1938 2038

Lincoln County Hospital 0645 0728 0728 0803 0823 0823 – – 0936 1036 36 1836 1946 2046

Lincoln Bus Station 0655 0738 0738 0820 0840 0840 – – 0950 1050 50 1850 1955 2055

SUNDAY and Bank Holidays 

56 56 56 56 56

Skegness Interchange 0710 0910 1100 1600 1800

South View Park Entrance 0715 0915 1105 1605 1805

Burgh Le Marsh Bell Hotel 0720 0920 1110 1610 1810

Candlesby Cross Roads 0725 0925 1115 1615 1815

Partney Red Lion 0731 0931 1121 1621 1821

Spilsby Market Place 0737 0937 1127 1627 1827

Raithby 0743 0943 1133 1633 1833

Hagworthingham 0748 0948 1138 1638 1838

High Toynton Cross Roads 0752 0952 1142 1642 1842

Horncastle Market Place 0759 0959 1149 1649 1849

Horncastle Market Place 0800 1000 1155 1655 1855

Baumber Red Lion 0806 1006 1201 1701 1901

Hatton Post Office 0811 1011 1206 1706 1906

Wragby Post Office 0820 1020 1215 1715 1915

Langworth Cross Roads 0827 1027 1222 1722 1922

Sudbrooke Lane End 0830 1030 1225 1725 1925

Lincoln County Hospital 0838 1038 1233 1733 1933

Lincoln Bus Station 0850 1050 1245 1745 1945

Key

MF  Monday to Friday only  
SH School holidays only  

S  Saturday only

■■  Monday to Friday through passengers change buses at Horncastle


